21:26:07

SHRA Skelleftea Timing Crew

GOLD TOWN DRAGRACE

ET PRO -2 -Best RT - Round 5

Portatree (C) Timing Systems

Pos No

1 ET3708
2 ET3112
3  ET2849
4 ET181
5 ET801
6 ET2280
7  ET3991
8 ET2142
9 ET396
10 ET4220
11  ET2746
12 ET1889
13  ET854
14 ET4426
15  ET730
16 ET2426
17 ET3409
18 [ET3249
19  ET9006
20 ET9001
21 ET940
22  ET9012
23 ET4453
24 ET2476
25 ET4164

Name
OHMAN JONAS

JONSSON MIKAEL
JANSE JOAKIM
JONSSON TOMAS
BERGQVIST KENNETH
JOHANSSON CHRISTER
ELLWEIN KARL
WALLBERG LINUS
SIMONSSON ASE

EDIN KENT

SJOLUND LARS
SVENSSON PATRIK
BRANNSTROM ANDERS
MIKAELSSON GLENN

ENVALL ANDERS "BOSTIC"

LUNDGREN JORGEN
ERIKSSON EMIL
SODERMAN IDA
LUNDBERG TOMMY
SJOBERG JORGEN
ANDERSSON MATTIAS
ABERGH OLA
SEHLQVIST KENT
BORGSTROM ISAK
FRANSSON ANGELICA

Time

10:59:12
15:52:06
10:58:07
18:01:00
19:01:35
17:57:50
17:57:06
15:59:48
11:05:08
15:59:15
19:03:14
11:00:48
18:58:41
15:57:41
11:06:50
16:03:42
10:59:57
19:01:35
18:59:37
10:56:39
16:10:32
16:00:44
16:07:59
17:59:24
10:58:07

Round RT

W NP, OOOOOWPRERW-_200W0="=2WADNDMNOAODNW- W

0.509
0.511
0.511
0.513
0.513
0.520
0.523
0.531
0.533
0.535
0.539
0.540
0.541
0.552
0.558
0.559
0.561
0.561
0.564
0.579
0.595
0.600
0.628
0.646
0.646

Dial

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

ET
13.263

11.593
12.686
11.410
14.593
13.175
12.114
11.522
12.467
13.763
11.208
11.909
12.786
10.296
11.094
12.469
11.237
17.267
13.316
12.572
11.464
14.224
13.153
12.558
12.429

KM/H
165.92

190.68
177.51
192.04
156.03
168.85
186.62
209.03
186.86
108.59
196.93
186.23
171.40
212.07
203.51
174.59
195.04
135.01
168.76
186.92
174.89
154.48
161.76
177.67
171.39
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